
1 

 

 

CUCOLIS 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 

Vol.15, No.6, November-December, 2018 

 

 

 

 

Organized and Published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o Sadvichar Parivar 

Near Ramdevnagar Bus Stop 
Satellite Road, Ahmedabad - 380 015 

Phone : 26860730   Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 



2 

 

PREFACE 

 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 
Professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in India 
and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information Professionals, DO NOT 

 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 

 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use. 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are covered. The 
subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this issue also 
contains a Key Word Index, which will help the readers to retrieve precise 
information. 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 
membership of ADINET for financial year 2018-2019 are requested to do so. 
Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription which is Rs. 2000/-  

 

 

December, 2018                                                                           
ADINET, Ahmedabad 
 



3 

 

I N D E X 
 
 

S.N. Journal Volume/Issue Page 

1 Aslib Journal of Information Management Volume 71 Issue 1 4 
2 Collection and Curation Volume 38 Issue 1 5 
3 Collection and Curation Volume 37 Issue 4 5 
4 Collection Management Volume 43, 2018 Issue-3 6 
5 College & Undergraduate Libraries Volume 25, 2018 Issue-3 6 
6 Global Knowledge, Memory and 

Communication 
Volume 67 Issue 8/9 7 

7 Global Knowledge, Memory and 
Communication 

Volume 67 Issue 6/7 8 

8 Information and Computer Security Volume 26 Issue 5 9 
9 Information and Computer Security Volume 26 Issue 4 9 
10 Information and Learning Sciences Volume 119 Issue 12 10 
11 Information and Learning Sciences Volume 119 Issue 11 11 
12 Information Discovery and Delivery Volume 46 Issue 4 12 
13 International Journal of Information and 

Learning Technology 
Volume 35 Issue 5 12 

14 Journal of Documentation Volume 75 Issue 1 13 
15 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 10 15 
16 Library Hi Tech News Volume 35 Issue 9 15 
17 Library Management Volume 40 Issue 1/2 16 
18 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 21, 2018 Issue-4 17 
19 Records Management Journal Volume 28 Issue 3 18 
20 Reference Services Review Volume 46 Issue 4 19 
21 Reference Services Review Volume 46 Issue 3 20 
22 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 21 
23 Scientometrics Vol. 117, Issue 3, December 2018 22 
24 Scientometrics Vol. 117, Issue 2, November 2018 25 
25 Scientometrics Vol. 117, Issue 1, October 2018 28 
26 The Information Society Volume 34, 2018 Issue-5 31 
27 The Reference Librarian Volume 60, 2019 Issue-1 31 
28 VINE Journal of Information and 

Knowledge Management Systems 
Volume 48 Issue 4 32 

29 Keywords  34-41 
   



4 

 

Aslib Journal of Information Management 
  Volume 71 Issue 1 
   
1 Title : Evaluating the effectiveness of information retrieval systems using effort-based 

relevance judgment 

 Author : Prabha Rajagopal, Sri Devi Ravana, Yun Sing Koh, Vimala Balakrishnan  
 Keywords : Information system,  Information retrieval, TREC,  Large-scale experimentation, 

 Relevance  judgments,  System-oriented evaluation 
   
2 Title : Is it possible to rank universities using fewer indicators? A study on five international 

university rankings 

 Author : Güleda Doğan, Umut Al  
 Keywords : Multidimensional scaling, International university rankings, Ranking 

indicators, Redundant indicators, Research- focused indicators, Similarity of intra-
indicators 

   
3 Title : The learnability of the dimensional view of data and what to do with it  

 Author : Dušan Vujošević, Ivana Kovačević, Milena Vujošević-Janičić  
 Keywords : Business intelligence, Affective computing, Business analytics, Ad 

hoc querying, Data modeling, View of data 
   
4 Title : Website removal from search engines due to copyright violation  

 Author : Artur Strzelecki  

 Keywords : Search engines, Data retrieval, Search results, Google, American digital millennium 
copyright act (DCMA), Copyright violation 

   
5 Title : Mixed language queries in online searches: A study of intra-sentential code-

switching from a qualitative perspective  

 Author : Hengyi Fu  

 Keywords : Search behavior, Code-switching, Cross-language information retrieval, Mixed 
language queries, Online search tools, Query formulation and reformulation 

   
6 Title : Influence of selected factors in journals’ citations  

 Author : Rabishankar Giri  

 Keywords : Citation analysis, Journal ranking, Author self-citation, Journal self-
citation, Recitation, Skewness  of citation distribution 

   
7 Title : Determinants and academic achievement effect of Facebook use in educational 

communication among university students 

 Author : Chin Fei Goh, Amran Rasli, Owee  Kowang Tan, Sang Long Choi  
 Keywords : Facebook, Uses and gratifications, Academic achievement, Social influence, Social 

presence, Educational communication 
 

8 Title : Exploratory analysis of Publons metrics and their relationship with bibliometric and 
altmetric impact 

 Author : Jose Luis Ortega  



5 

 

 Keywords : Peer-review,  Bibliometrics,  Altmetrics, PlumX, Publons, Publons score 
   
  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 38 Issue 1 
   
9 Title : Assessing the satisfaction of teenagers at risk and vulnerable to social damages of 

young adults’ publications in Iran based on the CSI model  

 Author : Mahsa Amini, Mitra Pashootanizadeh  
 Keywords : Satisfaction, Information resources, Children publisher, CSI model, Socially 

damaged teenagers,Teenagers at risk of social damages 
   
10 Title : A bibliometric analysis of literature on engineering research among BRIC countries  

 Author : Bakthavachalam Elango  

 Keywords : RIC, Bibliometrics, Engineering, Scientometrics, Scimago, Research output 
   
11 Title : Developing Māori collections  

 Author : Spencer Lilley  

 Keywords : New Zealand, Māori, Collection development, Indigenization, Indigenous collections,  
Māori information services 

   
12 Title : Finding face: building collections to support indigenous identity  

 Author : Loriene Roy  

 Keywords : Continuing education,  Diversity,  Collection management, Librarian education,  
Librarian demographics, Libraries and American Indians 

   
  Collection and Curation 
  Volume 37 Issue 4 
   
13 Title : Women photographers in Europe: a fresh, feminine approach  

 Author : Ana M. Muñoz-Muñoz, M. Barbaño González-Moreno  
 Keywords : Europe, Women, Identity, Museums, Photography, Feminist art 
   
14 Title : Photographs as documents/photographs as objects: photo archives, art history and 

the material approach 

 Author : Costanza Caraffa 

 Keywords : Agency, Photography, Art history, Material culture studies, Photo archives, Photo 
objects 

   
15 Title : Subjective aspects in the thematic representation of photographic images  

 Author : Adriana Aparecida Lemos Torres , Benildes C.M.S. Maculan , Célia da Consolação 
Dias , Gislene Rodrigues da Silva  

 Keywords : Cognitive aspects in indexing, Indexing photographs, Normalization in subject 
analysis, Representation of images,  Representation of photographs,  Teaching 
indexing 



6 

 

   
16 Title : Photograph as an act: toward information visual education  

 Author : Ana Cristina Santos Pérez , Gerardo Belmont Luna  
 Keywords : El Heraldo de México (newspaper), Information visual education,  Movimiento  

Estudiantil 1968,  Photograph, Photography act, Photojournalism 
   
  Collection Management  

  Volume 43, 2018 Issue-3 
   
17 Title : E-Preferred Approval Plan at a Large Academic Library: Assessment and Collection 

Development Implications  

 Author : Simona Tabacaru 

   
18 Title : Citations and Citation Metrics in a Serial Assessment Using Master's Theses  

 Author : Geoffrey P. Timms 

   
19 Title : Leveraging Student Employee Expertise for Collection Projects  

 Author : Karen A. Reiman-Sendi, Christopher A. Barnes & Pamela J. MacKintosh 
   
20 Title : Consistent, Holistic, and Objective: Using a Scorecard for Electronic Resource 

Evaluation and Renewal Decision-Making  

 Author : Alana M. Nuth  

   
  College & Undergraduate Libraries  

  Volume 25, 2018 Issue-3 
   
21 Title : The consequences of framing digital humanities tools as easy to use  

 Author : Paige C. Morgan 

   
22 Title : Popular with whom? Usage demographics of popular science nonfiction at an 

academic library 

 Author : Meg Frost & Rebecca Boughan 
   
23 Title : Real or fake? Resources for teaching college students how to identify fake news  

 Author : Ann T. Musgrove, Jillian R. Powers, Lauri C. Rebar & Glenn J. Musgrove 
   
24 Title : Libr-AR-y Tours: Increasing engagement and scalability of library tours using 

augmented reality 

 Author : Sarah LeMire, Stephanie J. Graves, Michael Hawkins & Shweta Kailani 
   
25 Title : Does course guide design impact student learning?  

 Author : Sean M. Stone, M. Sara Lowe & Bronwen K. Maxson 
   



7 

 

26 Title : Understanding millennial learning in academic libraries: Learning styles, emerging 
technologies, and the efficacy of information literacy instruction  

 Author : Stan Trembach & Liya Deng 
 
 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 67 Issue 8/9 
   
27 Title : Exploring the key drivers of internet behaviour among the youth of emerging 

markets: The case of Ghana  

 Author : Robert Kwame Dzogbenuku , Desmond Kwadjo Kumi  
 Keywords : Emerging markets, Ghana, Youth, Internet behavior, e-lifestyle,  SEM partial least 

square 
   
28 Title : Usage of Sokoine University of Agriculture Institutional Repository among academic 

staff at the College of Veterinary Medicine and Biomedical Science in Tanzania  

 Author : Ester Ernest Mnzava, Mussa Ndambile Chirwa  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Tanzania, Information services, Academic staff, Institutional 

repositories, Open access resources 
   
29 Title : Egyptian patients’ perceptions of using personal health records (PHRs): an 

exploratory study 

 Author : Essam Mansour  

 Keywords : Egypt, Privacy, Surveys, Public hospitals, Personal Health Records, Patients’ 
perception 

   
30 Title : Content growth of institutional repositories in South India: a status report  

 Author : Shajitha C. Abdul Majeed K.C.  
 Keywords : Institutional repository, Open access, Categorization of item types, Content 

growth, Institutional repository software, South India 
   
31 Title : Influence of socio-demographic factors on the use of mobile phones in accessing 

rice information on climate change adaptation in Tanzania  

 Author : Nicholaus Mwalukasa , Malongo R.S. Mlozi , Camilius A. Sanga  
 Keywords : Tanzania, Climate change, Mobile phones, Information access, Morogoro, Socio-

demographic factors 
   
32 Title : Information culture of Ghanaian immigrants living in New Zealand  

 Author : Eric Boamah 

 Keywords : Immigrants, New Zealand, Ghana, Information behavior, Information 
culture, Information types 

   
33 Title : Research on the role of the “SMR Data” in the comprehensive study of Anti-

Japanese War 

 Author : Wenbin Cai  



8 

 

 Keywords : Values, Roles, Characteristics, Anti-Japanese War, Composition, SMR Data 
   
34 Title : An overview of knowledge management practice among teachers  

 Author : Sugunah Supermane, Lokman Mohd Tahir  
 Keywords : Primary school, Primary school teachers, Knowledge distribution, Knowledge 

management practice, Knowledge storage, School knowledge management 
 

   
  Global Knowledge, Memory and Communication 
  Volume 67 Issue 6/7 
   
35 Title : The role of knowledge management in providing innovative services in university 

libraries in Nigeria: A structural equation modeling approach  

 Author : Cyprian Ifeanyi Ugwu, Justina Ngozi Ekere ) 
 Keywords : Service innovation, Nigeria, Knowledge management cycle, Knowledge 

management,Structural equation modeling, University libraries 
   
36 Title : Information seeking behavior of the poor: the study of parents’ school choice 

decisions  

 Author : Shimelis G. Assefa, Mary Stansbury  
 Keywords : Information services, Information seeking behavior, Disadvantaged 

community, Immigrant families, Poor parents, School choice policy 
   
37 Title : Awareness and use of electronic databases as determinants of research productivity 

of academic staff in Nigerian private universities  

 Author : Basiru Adetomiwa, Andrew Oshiotse Okwilagwe  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Academic staff, Research productivity, Private 

universities, Awareness, Electronic databases 
   
38 Title : Use of social media by social science academics for scholarly communication  

 Author : Sultan Muhaya Al-Daihani, Jumanah Salem Al-Qallaf, Sara Ali AlSaheeb  
 Keywords : Kuwait, Scholarly communication, Social media, Academia.edu, Research 

Gate, Social science academics 
   
39 Title : Coverage of climate change information in Tanzanian newspapers  

 Author : Peter Onauphoo Siyao, Alferd Said Sife  
 Keywords : Content analysis, Tanzania, Newspapers, Coverage, Climate change,  Attention 
   
40 Title : Awareness and adoption of mobile technologies in the delivery of services in 

academic libraries in Jordan: A library staff perspective  

 Author : Faten Hamad, Suleiman Farajat, Amani Hamarsha  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Library services, Technology adoption, Mobile 

technologies, Awareness, Service enhancement 
 

   



9 

 

41 Title : Peer-reviewed physical education journals from Arabic-speaking countries: a 
regional assessment  

 Author : Joshua Bernstein, Angela Neary, Basil H. Aboul-Enein  
 Keywords : Research publication, Access to research, Arabic-speaking region, Physical 

education, Physical inactivity, Professional journals 
   
42 Title : Academic scientists’ scholarly use of information resources in the digital 

environment: Perceptions and barriers  

 Author : Alia Arshad, Kanwal Ameen  
 Keywords : Barriers, E-journals, Life sciences, Digital literacy skills, University of the 

Punjab, Academic scientists 
   
  Information and Computer Security 
  Volume 26 Issue 5 
   
43 Title : Assessing the information quality of phishing-related content on financial institutions’ 

websites  

 Author : Rika Butler, Martin Butler  
 Keywords : South Africa, Phishing awareness, Phishing, Information quality, Online 

security, Financial security 
   
44 Title : Work-related groups and information security policy compliance  

 Author : Teodor Sommestad  

 Keywords : Organizational policy, Compliance, Theory of planned behavior, Information security 
behavior, Information security culture, Obedience 

   
45 Title : Ontology-based information security compliance determination and control selection 

on the example of ISO 27002  

 Author : Stefan Fenz, Thomas Neubauer  
 Keywords : Decision support systems, Compliance, Organizations, Risk management,  security,  

Ontology 
   
46 Title : Information security practice in Saudi Arabia: case study on Saudi organizations  

 Author : Zakarya A. Alzamil  

 Keywords : Information security, Case study, Information security policy, Information security in 
Saudi Arabia, Information security management, Information security procedures 

   
47 Title : An approach to information security culture change combining ADKAR and the ISCA 

questionnaire to aid transition to the desired culture  

 Author : Adéle Da Veiga  

 Keywords : Change management, Questionnaire, Human, Information security culture, 
ADKAR, ISCA 
 

   
48 Title : MMSPhiD: a phoneme based phishing verification model for persons with visual 

impairments 



10 

 

 Author : Gunikhan Sonowal, KS Kuppusamy  
 Keywords : Phishing, Social engineering, Cyber-crime, Phoneme domains, Typosquatting 
   
49 Title : Impact of cyberattacks on stock performance: a comparative study  

 Author : Samuel Tweneboah-Kodua, Francis Atsu, William Buchanan  
 Keywords : Stock performance, Event study methodology, Abnormal returns, Cumulative 

average returns, Impact of cyber attack, Data breaches 
   
  Information and Computer Security 
  Volume 26 Issue 4 
   
50 Title : Applying the physics of notation to the evaluation of a security and privacy 

requirements engineering methodology 

 Author : Vasiliki Diamantopoulou, Haralambos Mouratidis  
 Keywords : Evaluation, Information security modeling, Computer privacy, Security requirements 

engineering, Privacy requirements engineering, Physics of notation 
   
51 Title : Using stage theorizing to make anti-phishing recommendations more effective  

 Author : Alain Tambe Ebot  

 Keywords : Phishing, Anti-phishing recommendations, Stage theorizing, Targeted 
communication/messaging 

   
52 Title : Establishing information security policy compliance culture in organizations  

 Author : Eric Amankwa, Marianne Loock, Elmarie Kritzinger  
 Keywords : Organizational culture, Model, Information security policy, Behavior 

intentions, Compliance leadership, User involvement 
   
53 Title : A model-based approach to support privacy compliance  

 Author : Majed Alshammari, Andrew Simpson  
 Keywords : Data protection, Privacy, Data processing, Compliance checking,  Compliance 

demonstration 
   
54 Title : A grounded theory approach to security policy elicitation  

 Author : Simon N. Foley, Vivien Rooney  
 Keywords : Computer security, Psychology, Access control, Computer privacy,  Computer users 
   
55 Title : Risk-aware decision support with constrained goal models  

 Author : Nikolaos Argyropoulos,  Konstantinos Angelopoulos, Haralambos  Mouratidis,  
Andrew Fish  

 Keywords : Decision making, Information security, Constraint goal models, Secure 
Tropos, Security requirements 

   
56 Title : Designing blockchain-based SIEM 3.0 system  

 Author : Natalia Miloslavskaya  



11 

 

 Keywords : Network security, Blockchain  technology, Information security event, Security 
information and event management (SIEM), Information security incident 

   
  Information and Learning Sciences 
  Volume 119 Issue 12 
   
57 Title : Adept smart meters using homomorphic encryption based on factor problem over 

groups 

 Author : Jalaja Valisireddy, Anjaneyulu G.S.G.N  
 Keywords : Cryptosystem, Factor problem, Homomorphic encryption, Smart metering 
   
58 Title : Keeping found things found: Challenges and usefulness of personal information 

management among academicians  

 Author : Nosheen Fatima Warraich , Irfan Ali , Shazia Yasmeen  
 Keywords : Perceived usefulness, Information fragmentation, Challenges of PDIM, Engineering 

faculty, Memory load, Pakistan University, Personal digital information management 
   
59 Title : Supporting the information journey of students with disabilities through accessible 

learning materials 

 Author : Julius T. Nganji  

 Keywords : Assistive technology, Disability,  Accessibility,  WCAG,  Information journey,  
Portable document format 

   
60 Title : Digital literacies: preparing pupils and students for their information journey in the 

twenty-first century 

 Author : Poppy Frances Gibson, Sarah Smith  
 Keywords : Learning, Digital, Information, Literacies, Technologies, Lifelong 
   
61 Title : Design thinking as a dynamic methodology for information science  

 Author : Natalia Nakano , Joao Augusto Dias Barreira e Oliveira , Maria José Vicentini 
Jorente  

 Keywords : Information science, Qualitative analysis, Design thinking, Research 
methodology, Design methods, Design thinking methodology,  Human-centered 
design 

   
62 Title : The SMART university: the transformational role of learning analytics  

 Author : David Jonathan Arwel Lewis  

 Keywords : EU 

   
  Information and Learning Sciences 
  Volume 119 Issue 11 
   
63 Title : Change in the library: the viewpoint of a columnist  

 Author : Bruce Massis  

 Keywords : Resources, Libraries, Knowledge, Internet, Budgets, Patron 



12 

 

   
64 Title : Information literacy and learners’ satisfaction: The mediating role of social 

networking technology usage 

 Author : Abdulqadir  Rahomee Ahmed Aljanabi , Waleed K.H. Mohamed AL-Hadban  
 Keywords : Literacy, Social, Satisfaction, Technology, Networking, Information, Learners 
   
65 Title : Application of the AIDA model: Measuring the effectiveness of television programs in 

encouraging teenagers to use public libraries  

 Author : Mitra Pashootanizadeh , Saideh Khalilian  
 Keywords : Public libraries, Reading, teenagers, Library use, AIDA model, Television programs 
   
66 Title : Virtual reality learning environments: Development of multi-user reference support 

experiences  

 Author : Jim F. Hahn 

 Keywords : Virtual reality, Computer science, Undergraduate students, Software 
development, Unity 3D, WebVR 

   
67 Title : Exploring the utility of Academia.edu: a SWOT analysis  

 Author : Ann E. Williams  

 Keywords : Altmetrics, Research networks, Academic social networks, Open access publishing,  
Academia.edu, Information technology 

   
68 Title : Open access institutional repositories in universities in East Africa  

 Author : Miriam Kakai , Maria G.N. Musoke , Constant Okello-Obura  
 Keywords : Openaccess, Kenya, EastAfrica, Universities, Tanzania, Uganda, Institutional 

repositories 
   
69 Title : The new roles of medical librarians in medical research: A comparison of the 

viewpoint of researchers and librarians in Iran 

 Author : Reza Safdari , Hamideh Ehtesham , Narges Ziaee , Mehri Robiaty  
 Keywords : Librarians, Information professionals, Researchers, Roles, Medical research,  

Research life cycle 
   
  Information Discovery and Delivery 
  Volume 46 Issue 4 
   
70 Title : Open educational resources (OERs) in self-directed competency-based education  

 Author : Eileen A. Horn , Ryan Anderson , Kristine Pierick  
 Keywords : Quality, Self-directed learning, Open educational resources, Competency-based 

education, OER, Learning materials 
   
71 Title : Factors impacting the usage of academic journal articles by PhD students in India  

 Author : Stuti Saxena  

 Keywords : India, University libraries, Electronic journals,  Journals,  Universities,  Research 
   



13 

 

72 Title : Introducing MathQA: a Math-Aware question answering system  

 Author : Moritz Schubotz , Philipp Scharpf , Kaushal Dudhat , Yash Nagar , Felix 
Hamborg , Bela Gipp 

 Keywords : Digital libraries, Information retrieval, Database management, Mathematical 
information retrieval, Question answering systems, Wikidata 

   
73 Title : Dynamic interaction between higher education and economic progress: a 

comparative analysis of BRICS countries  

 Author : Victor Chang , Yian Chen , Chang Xiong  
 Keywords : Granger causality, Emerging markets, Higher education, BRICS, Vocational 

education, Economic expansion 
   
  International Journal of Information and Learning Technology 
  Volume 35 Issue 5 
   
74 Title : Learning to fall forward: A study of teacher courage, equity, and freedom in the 

connected learning classroom  

 Author : Kira J. Baker-Doyle, Michiko Hunt, Latricia C. Whitfield  
 Keywords : Teacher education, Educational innovation, Educational equity, Connected learning, 

Socio cultural perspective 
   
75 Title : Critical literacy in #DigitalActivism: collaborative choice and action  

 Author : Natalie Amgott  

 Keywords : Digital literacy, Critical pedagogy, Critical literacy, Digital activism 
   
76 Title : What kind of (digital) citizen?: A between-studies analysis of research and teaching 

for democracy 

 Author : Marie K. Heath  

 Keywords : Social media, Educational technology, Digital citizenship 
   
77 Title : Equity-oriented design in open education  

 Author : Jeremiah Holden Kalir  

 Keywords : Open education, Design research, Annotation, CSCL, Equity-oriented design 
   
78 Title : Scratching the coding surface: tackling algorithms for inclusion and learning  

 Author : Enrico  Gandolfi, Richard E. Ferdig  
 Keywords : Algorithms, Coding, Video games, Computational thinking 
   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 75 Issue 1 
   
79 Title : Work-task types, stages, and information-seeking behavior of strategic planners  

 Author : Yuelin Li, Ying Li, Ying Pan, Hongliang Han  
 Keywords : Strategic planning, Enterprise information seeking, Information-seeking behavior,  



14 

 

Strategic planners, Work-task stage, Work-task type 
   
80 Title : Research data management and research data literacy in Slovenian science  

 Author : Polona Vilar, Vlasta Zabukovec 
 Keywords : Slovenia, Researchers, Research data management, Data literacy,  International 

studies, Research data literacy 
   
81 Title : Authoring social reality with documents: From authorship of documents and 

documentary boundary objects to practical authorship  

 Author : Isto Huvila  

 Keywords : Documents, Archaeology, Documentation, Authorship, Reports,   Boundary objects, 
 Materiality, Socio materiality,  Organization studies,  Practical     authorship 

   
82 Title : Literature practices: processes leading up to a citation  

 Author : Nikolai Klitzing, Rink Hoekstra, Jan-Willem Strijbos  
 Keywords : Social sciences, Citation, Norms, Academic shortcuts, Literature practices,  

Secondary citation 
   
83 Title : The cognitive authority of user-generated health information in an online forum for 

girls and young women  

 Author : Noora Hirvonen, Alisa Tirroniemi, Terttu Kortelainen  
 Keywords : Information literacy,  Women,  Communication,  Health,  Online communication,  

Cognitive authority 
   
84 Title : Documenting acousmatic music interpretation: Profiles of discourse across multiple 

dimensions  

 Author : Guillaume Boutard, François-Xavier Féron  
 Keywords : Grounded theory, Cultural heritage, Acousmatic music, Discourse 

profile, FRBRoo, Music information objects, Performance documentation 
   
85 Title : Academic communities: The role of journals and open-access mega-journals in 

scholarly communication  

 Author : Simon Wakeling, Valerie Spezi, Jenny Fry, Claire Creaser, Stephen Pinfield, Peter 
Willett  

 Keywords : Scholarly communication, Qualitative methods, Open access, Academic 
communities, Discourse communities, Open-access mega-journals 

   
86 Title : Empirical studies of collaborative information seeking: a review of methodological 

issues 

 Author : Morten Hertzum, Preben Hansen  
 Keywords : Research methods, Information science, Information seeking, Information behavior, 

Collaborative information seeking, Collaborative search 
   
87 Title : The foundation of information science: one world or three? A discussion of Gnoli 

(2018) 

 Author : Birger  Hjørland  



15 

 

 Keywords : Cognition, Information science, Theory, Documents, Epistemology, Information 
research 

   
88 Title : Developing health information literacy in disengaged at-risk populations: Insights to 

inform interventions 

 Author : Steven Buchanan, Emma Nicol  
 Keywords : Information literacy, Health education, Health information literacy,  

Mothers, Information behavior,  Information intermediary 
   
89 Title : A first-person theory of documentation  

 Author : Tim Gorichanaz  

 Keywords : Art, Documentation, Document management, Theory, Phenomenology, Individual 
behavior 

   
90 Title : Good news, bad news, and fake news: Going beyond political literacy to democracy 

and libraries 

 Author : John Buschman  

 Keywords : Democracy, Misinformation, Public sphere, Fake news, Disinformation, 2016 US 
Presidential election 

   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 35 Issue 10 
   
91 Title : “Through the looking glass: envisioning new library technologies” Media Production 

Part II: using multimedia to tell stories  

 Author : Peter Fernandez ,  Michelle Brannen  
   
92 Title : Reliability of scholarly journal acceptance rates  

 Author : Mohammad R. Khosravi  

  Keywords: EU  

   
93 Title : Placemaking and technology as tools for greening libraries  

 Author : Adetoun A. Oyelude  

   
94 Title : Crowd funding in libraries: by the people and for the people  

 Author : Sarika Sawant  

  Keywords: India, Crowd funding, Fuel a Dream, Ketto, Kitaabkhana, Milaap 
   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 35 Issue 9 
   
95 Title : Through the Looking Glass: made in the library – media production  

 Author : Michelle Brannen, Peter Fernandez  
 Keywords : EU 



16 

 

   
96 Title : Getting acquainted with social networks and apps: streaming video games on 

Twitch.tv 

 Author : Katie Elson Anderson  

 Keywords : EU 

   
97 Title : SWOT analysis of MOOCs in library and information science domain  

 Author : Anna Kaushik  

 Keywords : EU 

   
98 Title : LiBGuides can educate and promote library resources in celebration of international 

holidays 

 Author : Yuening Zhang, Cami Ross  
   
  Library Management 
  Volume 40 Issue 1/2 
   
99 Title : The Finna service: meeting the new measurement challenges in libraries  

 Author : Timo Laine, Markku Antero Laitinen  
 Keywords : Libraries, Digital library, Impact assessment, Digitalization, Library standards, Net 

Promoter Score (NPS) 
   
100 Title : Consortia from past to future 

 Author : Frederick Nesta 

 Keywords : Publishing, Consortia, Open access, Elsevier, Fair open access, Library history 
   
101 Title : A survey of diversity and inclusiveness initiatives at Carnegie Doctoral Research 

Institutions libraries  

 Author : Regina Koury, Jenny Lynne Semenza, Sandra Shropshire  
 Keywords : Advocacy, Academic libraries, Diversity, Inclusion, Cultural competency,  Diversity 

initiatives 
   
102 Title : A taxonomy of the expected roles of librarians towards knowledge management: An 

eight-layer perspective for practice  

 Author : Sajed Abukhader  

 Keywords : Taxonomy, Library and Information Science, Librarianship, Knowledge 
management, Delphi method, Roles of librarians 

   
103 Title : Specialties and strategies in academic libraries: a cluster analysis approach  

 Author : Masanori Koizumi, Michael Majewski Widdersheim 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Information professional, Specialization, Organizational 

strategy, Cluster analysis 
 

   



17 

 

104 Title : The Rutgers open access policy goes into effect: Faculty reaction and 
implementation lessons learned  

 Author : Jane Johnson Otto, Laura Bowering Mullen  
 Keywords : Open access, Library liaisons, Open access policies, Rutgers university,  Scholarly 

communication, University faculty 
   
105 Title : Libraries as learning environments: the example of “Libraries for Everyone”  

 Author : Umut Al, Güleda Dogan, Irem Soydal, Zehra Taskin  
 Keywords : User studies, Libraries as learning environments, Libraries for Everyone, Library 

usage survey, Municipal libraries in Turkey, Usage of municipal libraries 
   
106 Title : Testing, testing: a usability case study at University of Toronto Scarborough Library  

 Author : Sarah Guay, Lola Rudin, Sue Reynolds  
 Keywords : Usability testing, Academic libraries, User-centred design, Library website, Card 

sorting, User experience research (UX research) 
   
107 Title : Public libraries in Switzerland: RDA and the FRBRization watershed  

 Author : Elisa Banfi, Arnaud  
 Keywords : Switzerland, Public libraries, FRBR 
   
108 Title : Invisible disabilities: perceptions and barriers to reasonable accommodations in the 

workplace 

 Author : Carrye Syma  

 Keywords : Coworker, Disabilities, Perceptions, Barriers, Accommodations, Invisible 
   
109 Title : Reflecting the voice of the student: A case study from The Pennsylvania State 

University using mixed-methods in assessing space  

 Author : Steve Borrelli, Zoe Chao, Chao Su  
 Keywords : Mixed-methods, Workspace 
   
110 Title : Library stakeholder attitudes and new technology  

 Author : Ronald Larson (pp. 128 - 140)  

 Keywords : Stakeholders, Surveys, Strategic planning, Focus groups, Self-checkout,  Radio 
frequency identification 

   
  Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  Volume 21, 2018 Issue-4 
   
111 Title : Use(less) Data: Discovery, COUNTER, and Music Databases  

 Author : Angela L. Pratesi 

   
112 Title : Patron-Driven Acquisition of Print Monographs and Music Scores: A Pilot Program 

Case Study 

 Author : Alan Asher, Trey Shelton, Jason Heckathorn & Hélène Huet 



18 

 

   
113 Title : Clinton F. Nieweg (Orchestra Repertoire Proofreader/Editor/Researcher) The 

Philadelphia Orchestra Principal Librarian (ret.)  

 Author : Patrick Lo 

   
  Records Management Journal 
  Volume 28 Issue 3 
   
114 Title : Recordkeeping and disaster management in public sector institutions in Ghana  

 Author : Catherine Asamoah, Harry Akussah, Adams Musah  
 Keywords : Disaster management, Recordkeeping, Disaster preparedness plan, National 

disaster management organization (NADMO), Public records and archives 
administration (PRAAD), Public sector institutions 

   
115 Title : Implementation of the Court Records Management System in the delivery of justice 

at the Gaborone Magisterial District, Botswana  

 Author : Tshepho Lydia Mosweu, Lekoko Kenosi  
 Keywords : Electronic records management, Botswana, Administration of justice, Court 

records, Court Records Management System, Magistrate court 
   
116 Title : Status of EDRMS implementation in the public sector in Namibia and Zimbabwe  

 Author : Cathrine Tambudzai Nengomasha, Alfred Chikomba  
 Keywords : Zimbabwe, Namibia, Electronic records management, Digital records,  Electronic 

document and records management system (EDRMS) 
   
117 Title : Medical record keeping systems in Malawi: Is there a case for hybrid systems and 

intermediate technologies?  

 Author : Alistair George Tough, Paul Lihoma  
 Keywords : Africa, Ethics, Management effectiveness, Voluntary organizations, Systems 

design, Health authorities 
   
118 Title : Institutional and regulatory constraints in managing procurement records: 

Exploratory case of procuring entities in Tanzania  

 Author : Bakari Maligwa Mohamed , Geraldine Arbogast Rasheli , Leonada Rafael Mwagike  
 Keywords : Procurement, Management, Tanzania, Archives, Records 
   
119 Title : Records management practice in support of governance in the county governments 

of Kenya, a case of Nyamira County 

 Author : Rodger Osebe , Jane Maina , Kibiwott Kurgat  
 Keywords : Governance, Records management, Records practice 
   
120 Title : The adoption of ISO standards in Brazil, Iberian Peninsula and United Kingdom in 

information and documentation: A comparative study  

 Author : Natália Marinho do Nascimento , María Manuela Moro Cabero , Marta Lígia Pomim 
Valentim 



19 

 

 Keywords : Records management, Documentation, Standardization, Archival information 
   
  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 46 Issue 4 
   
121 Title : Survey of modern language research guides: a window on disciplinary information 

literacy 

 Author : Carl A. Lehnen , Terri Artemchik  
 Keywords : Information literacy, Library instruction, Literature, Reference services, Modern 

languages, Research guides 
   
122 Title : Visual literacy: academic libraries address 21st century challenges  

 Author : Judith Schwartz  

 Keywords : Libraries, Digital literacy, Standards, Visual literacy, Information literacy,  
Multiilliteracies 

   
123 Title : Framing first-year writing course guides: a content analysis  

 Author : Glenda M. Insua  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Library instruction, Content analysis, Lib Guides, ACRL 
framework, Course guides 

   
124 Title : Ask a guybrarian: work experiences of male librarians  

 Author : Robert Perret  

 Keywords : Librarianship, Gender, Workplace, Work experience, Gender identity, Male librarians 
   
125 Title : Let’s chat: the art of virtual reference instruction  

 Author : Sandy Hervieux , Nikki Tummon  
 Keywords : Information literacy, University libraries, Content analysis, Virtual 

reference, Instruction, Chat 
   
126 Title : Mapping information literacy using the Business Research Competencies  

 Author : Heather A. Howard , Nora Wood , Ilana Stonebraker  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Curriculum, Assessment, Business education,  Information 

literacy,  Competences 
   
127 Title : Saudi students, American academic library: revisited  

 Author : Abiodun I. Ibraheem , Christopher Devine , Safiyyah Scott  
 Keywords : Library services, Reference services, Surveys, Communication, International 

students, Library use 
   
128 Title : Mining reference chat transcripts to analyze noise complaints  

 Author : Jason M. Vance  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Library buildings, Virtual reference, Data mining, Library 
facilities, Noise complaints 



20 

 

   
129 Title : Chatting while you work: Understanding chat reference user needs based on chat 

reference origin 

 Author : Thomas Stieve , Niamh Wallace  
 Keywords : Grounded theory, Chat reference origin, Chat reference services, Chat 

transcripts, Ordinal regression, READ scale 
   
130 Title : The information literacy and continuous professional development practices of 

teachers at a Jewish Day School  

 Author : Aviel Cogan , Konstantina Martzoukou  
 Keywords : Workplace training, Workplace learning, Teachers, Continuing education, Information 

literacy, Information transfer 
   
131 Title : Library instruction and information literacy 2017  

 Author : Anna Marie Johnson, Amber Willenborg, Christopher Heckman, Joshua 
Whitacre, Latisha Reynolds, Elizabeth Alison Sterner, Lindsay Harmon, Syann 
Lunsford, Sarah Drerup  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Library instruction, Information literacy, University 
libraries, School libraries, Hannelore Rader 

   
  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 46 Issue 3 
   
132 Title : Building bridges: librarians and autism spectrum disorder  

 Author : James Cho  

 Keywords : Information literacy, Learning styles, College libraries, Students, Library 
instruction, Autism spectrum disorder 

   
133 Title : An accessibility-first approach to online course readers  

 Author : Aneta Kwak , Jeffrey Newman  
 Keywords : Library services, Accessibility, Case study, Accessible texts, Course reserves, Small 

libraries 
   
134 Title : AnyAbility: creating a library service model for adults with disabilities  

 Author : Suzanne McGowan , Hannah Martinez , Marsha Marcilla  
 Keywords : Public libraries, Attitudes, Inclusivity, Culture, Empowerment, Adult education 
   
135 Title : Building inclusive communities: teens with disabilities in libraries  
 Author : Renee Grassi  

 Keywords : Customer service, Youth, Young people, Disabilities, Accessibility, Disability 
   
136 Title : Equitable public library services for Canadians with print disabilities  

 Author : Michael Ciccone  

 Keywords : Canada, Disabilities, Public libraries, Accessibility, Collection management,  
Bookshare 



21 

 

   
137 Title : Implementing accessibility initiatives at the Michigan State University Libraries  

 Author : Heidi M. Schroeder  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Library services, Accessibility, Higher 
education, Disabilities, Library resources 

   
138 Title : Collaborating to improve access of video for all  

 Author : Teressa M. Keenan  

 Keywords : Academic libraries, Library services,  Accessibility,  Discovery,  Collaboration,  
Closed captions 

   
139 Title : Defining, evaluating, and achieving accessible library resources: A review of theories 

and methods 

 Author : Amy Kazuye Kimura  

 Keywords : Libraries, Accessibility, Diversity, Disabilities, Social justice, Disability theory 
   
140 Title : Accessibility of distance library services for deaf and hard of hearing users  

 Author : Erica Getts , Katie Stewart  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Distance learning, Accessibility, Library services,  Electronic 

resources,  Deaf and hard of hearing 
   
141 Title : EBSCO information services usability study on accessibility  

 Author : Jill A. Power  

 Keywords : Usability, University libraries, Discovery, Accessibility,  Disabilities, Visual impairment 
   
  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 37, 2018 Issue-4 
   
142 Title : The Business of Chemistry: Opportunities for Interdisciplinary Collaboration in 

Information Literacy 

 Author : Karen I. MacDonald  

   
143 Title : Revitalizing SLA’s Sci-Tech Division for its Next Hundred Years  

 Author : William Jerome Jacobs  

   
144 Title : Complementary and Alternative Veterinary Medicine: Where Things Stand for Feline 

Health 

 Author : Kelly A. Johnson  

   
145 Title : Embedded Information Literacy Instruction for Upper Level Engineering 

Undergraduates in an Intensive Writing Course  

 Author : Jane Stephens, Pauline Melgoza, David E. Hubbard, Chad J. Pearson & Gary Wan 
   
146 Title : No Bad Publicity: The Bibliometric Advantage of Corrected Articles in PLOS ONE  



22 

 

 Author : Molly Strothmann 

   
147 Title : Data Sharing and Engineering Faculty: An Analysis of Selected Publications  

 Author : Christie Wiley 

   
148 Title : Resource Co-construction in the CADAL and an Evaluation Model  

 Author : Xi Qingkui, Hu Wenliang, Li Xinquan, Qian Zhang & Ni Feng 
   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 117, Issue 3, December 2018 
   
149 Title : Examiner trust in applicants to the European Patent Office: country specificities  

 Author : Joaquín M. Azagra-Caro, Elena M. Tur 
   
150 Title : Antisemitism and Islamophobia: what does a bibliometric study reveal?  

 Author : Diana Tal, Avishag Gordon 
   
151 Title : A hypergraph model for representing scientific output  

 Author : Rodica Ioana Lung, Noémi Gaskó, Mihai Alexandru Suciu 
   
152 Title : Comparison of the discussion sections of PhD dissertations in educational 

technology: the case of Turkey and the USA  

 Author : Meva Bayrak Karsli, Sinem Karabey, Nergiz Ercil Cagiltay, Yuksel Goktas 
   
153 Title : CAD: an algorithm for citation-anchors detection in research papers  

 Author : Riaz Ahmad, Muhammad Tanvir Afzal 
   
154 Title : A bibliometric method for assessing technological maturity: the case of additive 

manufacturing 

 Author : René Lezama-Nicolás, Marisela Rodríguez-Salvador, Rosa Río-Belver 
   
155 Title : Towards understanding the relation between citations and research quality in 

software engineering studies  

 Author : Jefferson Seide Molléri, Kai Petersen, Emilia Mendes 
   
156 Title : Growing scientific collaboration between Hong Kong and Mainland China since the 

handover: a 20-year bibliometric analysis  

 Author : Qian Ma, Wenlan Li 
   
157 Title : Ranking Iranian universities: an interpretative structural modeling approach  

 Author : Mohammad Reza Zare Banadkouki, Mohammad Ali Vahdatzad 
   
158 Title : Gatekeeping African studies: what does “editormetrics” indicate about journal 



23 

 

governance? 

 Author : Sandro Mendonça, João Pereira, Manuel Ennes Ferreira 
   
159 Title : A genealogy of the Brazilian scientific research on freshwater fish farming by means 

of the academic supervision linkage 

 Author : Carlos Eduardo M. Viegas da Silva, Rubens Nunes 
   
160 Title : Arab Spring’s effect on scientific productivity and research performance in Arab 

countries 

 Author : Bahaa Ibrahim 

   
161 Title : Are non-monetary rewards effective in attracting peer reviewers? A natural 

experiment 

 Author : Monica Aniela Zaharie, Marco Seeber 
   
162 Title : Towards prediction of paradigm shifts from scientific literature  

 Author : Thara Prabhakaran, Hiran H. Lathabai, Susan George, Manoj Changat 
   
163 Title : Deep context of citations using machine-learning models in scholarly full-text articles  

 Author : Saeed-Ul Hassan, Mubashir Imran, Sehrish Iqbal, Naif Radi Aljohani 
   
164 Title : How does research productivity relate to gender? Analyzing gender differences for 

multiple publication dimensions  

 Author : Sabrina J. Mayer, Justus M. K. Rathmann 
   
165 Title : Biographical articles in scientific literature: analysis of articles indexed in Web of 

Science 

 Author : Olesia Iefremova, Kamil Wais, Marcin Kozak 
   
166 Title : The representative works of scientists  

 Author : Jianlin Zhou, An Zeng, Ying Fan, Zengru Di 
   
167 Title : Mapping past, current and future energy research trend in Pakistan: a scientometric 

assessment  

 Author : Muhammad Farooq, Muhammad Asim, Muhammad Imran, Shahid Imran 
   
168 Title : How to automatically identify major research sponsors selecting keywords from the 

WoS Funding Agency field 

 Author : Fernanda Morillo, Belén Álvarez-Bornstein 
   
169 Title : Institution bias in the New England Journal of Medicine? A bibliometric analysis of 

publications (1997–2016)  

 Author : Yaoyu Wei, Lei Lei 
   



24 

 

170 Title : Accuracy of author names in bibliographic data sources: an Italian case study  

 Author : Camil Demetrescu, Andrea Ribichini, Marco Schaerf 
   
171 Title : The influence of Elfreda Chatman’s theories: a citation context analysis  

 Author : Aurora González-Teruel, Francisca Abad-García 
   
172 Title : How video articles are cited, the case of JoVE: Journal of Visualized Experiments  

 Author : Hamid R. Jamali, Majid Nabavi, Saeid Asadi 
   
173 Title : Sleeping beauties with no prince based on the co-citation criterion  

 Author : ZhangJian Zong, XuanZhen Liu, Hui Fang 
   
174 Title : Editorial board interlocking in knowledge management and intellectual capital 

research field 

 Author : Eduardo Kunzel Teixeira, Mirian Oliveira 
   
175 Title : An integrated approach to path analysis for weighted citation networks  

 Author : Hiran H. Lathabai, Susan George, Thara Prabhakaran, Manoj Changat 
   
176 Title : Mapping the development of Open Access in Latin America and Caribbean 

countries. An analysis of Web of Science Core Collection and SciELO Citation Index 
(2005–2017) 

 Author : Sergio Minniti, Valeria Santoro, Simone BelliP 
   
177 Title : Information extraction from scientific articles: a survey  

 Author : Zara Nasar, Syed Waqar Jaffry, Muhammad Kamran Malik 
   
178 Title : Exploring knowledge patterns of library and information science journals within the 

field: a citation analysis from 2009 to 2016  

 Author : Chien Hsiang Liao, Mu-Yen Chen 
   
179 Title : Retractions in Science  

 Author : K. Brad Wray, Line Edslev Andersen 
   
180 Title : The prevalence of green and grey open access: Where do physical science 

researchers archive their publications?  

 Author : Li Zhang, Erin Watson 
   
181 Title : Bibliometric analysis of corporate governance research in German-speaking 

countries: applying bibliometrics to business research using a custom-made 
database 

 Author : Dirk Tunger, Marc Eulerich 
   
182 Title : When the search for truth fails: A computer simulation of the impact of the publication 



25 

 

bias on the meta-analysis of scientific literature 

 Author : Georg P. Mueller  

   
183 Title : The change from an eponym to a representative name: Wegener to granulomatosis 

with polyangiitis  

 Author : Saif Aldeen AlRyalat, Khaled Rawashdeh, Osama El khatib, Abeer Yasin 
   
184 Title : The hierarchical status of international academic awards in social sciences  

 Author : Fan Jiang, Niancai Liu 
   
185 Title : A diachronic study of historiography  

 Author : Giovanni Colavizza  

   
186 Title : Do gendered citation advantages influence field participation? Four unusual fields in 

the USA 1996–2017 

 Author : Mike Thelwall  

   
187 Title : Exploring the common denominator between microplastics and microbiology: a 

scientometric approach 

 Author : Juliana A. Ivar do Sul, Alexander S. Tagg, Matthias Labrenz 
   
188 Title : Comparison of medical research performance by thermodynamic and citation 

analysis methods 

 Author : Rogheyeh Eskrootchi, Nadia Sanee 
   
189 Title : A bibliometric tale of two cities: Hong Kong and Singapore  

 Author : Gangan Prathap 

   
190 Title : Number versus structure: towards citing cascades  

 Author : Yong Huang, Yi Bu, Ying Ding, Wei Lu 
   
191 Title : The story behind Oncotarget? A bibliometric analysis  

 Author : David A. Groneberg, Axel Fischer, Doris Klingelhöfer 
   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 117, Issue 2, November 2018 
   
192 Title : Mapping countries cooperation networks in photovoltaic technology development 

based on patent analysis  

 Author : Alex Fabianne de Paulo, Evandro Marcos Saidel Ribeiro 
   
193 Title : Effects of patent policy on innovation outputs and commercialization: evidence from 

universities in China  

 Author : Hong Gong, Shan Peng 



26 

 

   
194 Title : Does the Scopus author ID suffice to track scientific international mobility? A case 

study based on Leibniz laureates  

 Author : Valeria Aman 

   
195 Title : DeepPatent: patent classification with convolutional neural networks and word 

embedding  

 Author : Shaobo Li, Jie Hu, Yuxin Cui, Jianjun Hu 
   
196 Title : Scientific collaboration of Cuban researchers working in Europe: understanding 

relations between origin and destination countries  

 Author : Miriam Palacios-Callender, Stephen A. Roberts 
   
197 Title : Research evaluation of Asian countries using altmetrics: comparing South Korea, 

Japan, Taiwan, Singapore, and China  

 Author : Hyejin Park, Han Woo Park 
   
198 Title : Topic based research competitiveness evaluation  

 Author : Tingcan Ma, Ruinan Li, Guiyan Ou, Mingliang Yue 
   
199 Title : Article processing charge (APC) for publishing open access articles: the Brazilian 

scenario 

 Author : Cleusa Pavan, Marcia C. Barbosa 
   
200 Title : The choice of examiner patent citations for refusals: evidence from the trilateral 

offices 

 Author : Tetsuo Wada 

   
201 Title : Who, what, why? An exploration of JoVE scientific video publications in tweets  

 Author : Shenmeng Xu, Houqiang Yu, Bradley M. Hemminger, Xie Dong 
   
202 Title : A semantic-based knowledge fusion model for solution-oriented information network 

development: a case study in intrusion detection field  

 Author : Yu Zhang, Morteza Saberi, Elizabeth Chang 
   
203 Title : Day of the week submission effect for accepted papers in Physica A, PLOS ONE, 

Nature and Cell 

 Author : Cătălin Emilian Boja, Claudiu Herţeliu, Marian Dârdală 
   
204 Title : Bibliometric study of family business succession between 1939 and 2017: mapping 

and analyzing authors’ networks  

 Author : Luis Cisneros, Mihai Ibanescu, Christian Keen, Odette Lobato-Calleros 
   
205 Title : Are scientific memes inherited differently from gendered authorship?  

 Author : Tanya Araújo, Elsa Fontainha 



27 

 

   
206 Title : Understanding the formation of interdisciplinary research from the perspective of 

keyword evolution: a case study on joint attention  

 Author : Jian Xu, Yi Bu, Ying Ding, Sinan Yang, Hongli Zhang, Chen Yu, Lin Sun 
   
207 Title : The impact of the national assessment exercises on self-citation rate and publication 

venue: an empirical investigation on the engineering academic sector in Italy  

 Author : Federico Scarpa, Vincenzo Bianco, Luca A. Tagliafico 
   
208 Title : How to measure the performance of a Collaborative Research Center  

 Author : Alona Zharova, Janine Tellinger-Rice, Wolfgang Karl Härdle 
   
209 Title : Collaborations of Indian institutions which conduct mathematical research: A study 

from the perspective of social network analysis  

 Author : K. Reji Kumar, Shibu Manuel 
   
210 Title : Boosting research productivity in top Russian universities: the circumstances of 

breakthrough 

 Author : Andrey E. Guskov, Denis V. Kosyakov, Irina V. Selivanova 
   
211 Title : Policy change analysis based on “policy target–policy instrument” patterns: a case 

study of China’s nuclear energy policy  

 Author : Cui Huang, Chao Yang, Jun Su 
   
212 Title : Research landscape of the BRICS countries: current trends in research output, 

thematic structures of publications, and the relative influence of partners  

 Author : Sergey Shashnov, Maxim Kotsemir 
   
213 Title : Is science driven by principal investigators?  

 Author : Andrej Kastrin, Jelena Klisara, Borut Lužar, Janez Povh 
   
214 Title : Neuroscience bridging scientific disciplines in health: Who builds the bridge, who 

pays for it? 

 Author : Ran Xu, Navid Ghaffarzadegan 
   
215 Title : Smart city research 1990–2016  

 Author : Peter Ingwersen, Antonio Eleazar Serrano-López 
   
216 Title : Does prestige dimension influence the interdisciplinary performance of scientific 

entities in knowledge flow? Evidence from the e-government field  

 Author : Shunshun Shi, Wenyu Zhang, Shuai Zhang, Jie Chen 
   
217 Title : General properties of the evolution of research fields: a scientometric study of human 

microbiome, evolutionary robotics and astrobiology  

 Author : Mario Coccia  



28 

 

   
218 Title : The publication trajectory of graduate students, post-doctoral fellows, and new 

professors in psychology 

 Author : Christopher Zou, Julia Tsui, Jordan B. Peterson 
   
  Scientometrics 

  Volume 117, Issue 1, October 2018 
   
219 Title : Twenty years of statistical learning: from language, back to machine learning  

 Author : Toni Cunillera, Georgina Guilera 
   
220 Title : To be the Prince to wake up Sleeping Beauty: the rediscovery of the delayed 

recognition studies 

 Author : You Song, Fangling Situ, Hongjun Zhu, Jinzhi Lei 
   
221 Title : Editorial decisions with informed and uninformed reviewers  

 Author : Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. A. García, J. Fdez-Valdivia 
   
222 Title : Fifteen years after September 11: Where is the medical research heading? A 

scientometric analysis  

 Author : Doris Klingelhöfer, David A. Groneberg, Markus Braun, Dörthe Brüggmann 
   
223 Title : Overlapping thematic structures extraction with mixed-membership stochastic 

blockmodel 

 Author : Shuo Xu, Junwan Liu, Dongsheng Zhai, Xin An, Zheng Wang, Hongshen Pang 
   
224 Title : Important institutions of interinstitutional scientific collaboration networks in materials 

science 

 Author : Yang Li, Huajiao Li, Nairong Liu, Xueyong Liu 
   
225 Title : Path to success: an analysis of US educated elite academics in the United States  

 Author : Tolga Yuret  

   
226 Title : On entropy research analysis: cross-disciplinary knowledge transfer  

 Author : R. Basurto-Flores, L. Guzmán-Vargas, S. Velasco, A. Medina 
   
227 Title : A complement to lexical query’s search-term selection for emerging technologies: the 

case of “big data” 

 Author : Santiago Ruiz-Navas, Kumiko Miyazaki 
   
228 Title : The resilience of regional African HIV/AIDS research networks to the withdrawal of 

international authors in the subfield of public administration and governance: lessons 
for funders and collaborators 

 Author : Michael Quayle, Maura Adshead 



29 

 

   
229 Title : A comparative study of citations to chemical encyclopedias in scholarly articles: Kirk-

Othmer Encyclopedia of Chemical Technology and Ullmann’s Encyclopedia of 
Industrial Chemistry 

 Author : Robert Tomaszewski  

   
230 Title : Research or management? An investigation of the impact of leadership roles on the 

research performance of academic administrators  

 Author : Wen Lou, Yuehua Zhao, Yuchen Chen, Jin Zhang 
   
231 Title : Semantic word shifts in a scientific domain  

 Author : Baitong Chen, Ying Ding, Feicheng Ma 
   
232 Title : A new bibliometric approach to measure knowledge transfer of internationally mobile 

scientists 

 Author : Valeria Aman 

   
233 Title : China’s rising leadership in science and technology: quantitative and qualitative 

indicators 

 Author : A. Basu, P. Foland, G. Holdridge, R. D. Shelton 
   
234 Title : Interdisciplinarity and collaboration: on the relationship between disciplinary diversity 

in departmental affiliations and reference lists  

 Author : Lin Zhang, Beibei Sun, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Lixin Chen, Ying Huang 
   
235 Title : Identifying research topics in marketing science along the past decade: a content 

analysis  

 Author : Igor Barahona, Daría Micaela Hernández, Héctor Hugo Pérez-Villarreal 
   
236 Title : Studying grant decision-making: a linguistic analysis of review reports  

 Author : Peter van den Besselaar, Ulf Sandström, Hélène Schiffbaenker 
   
237 Title : Interdisciplinarity and insularity in the diffusion of knowledge: an analysis of 

disciplinary boundaries between philosophy of science and the sciences  

 Author : John McLevey, Alexander V. Graham, Reid McIlroy-Young, Pierson Browne 
   
238 Title : The next generation (plus one): an analysis of doctoral students’ academic fecundity 

based on a novel approach to advisor identification  

 Author : Dominik P. Heinisch, Guido Buenstorf 
   
239 Title : Evolution of collaboration and optimization of impact: self-organization in 

multinational research 

 Author : David Hsiehchen, Magdalena Espinoza, Antony Hsieh 
   
240 Title : Factors influencing the scientific performance of Momentum grant holders: an 



30 

 

evaluation of the first 117 research groups  

 Author : Balázs Győrffy, Andrea Magda Nagy, Péter Herman, Ádám Török 
   
241 Title : The declining scientific wealth of Hong Kong and Singapore  

 Author : Hugo Horta 

   
242 Title : Tracing university–industry knowledge transfer through a text mining approach  

 Author : Sabrina L. Woltmann, Lars Alkærsig 
   
243 Title : Electromobility research in Germany and China: structural differences  

 Author : Qu Zhao 

   
244 Title : Why highly cited articles are not highly tweeted? A biology case  

 Author : Liwei Zhang, Jue Wang 
   
245 Title : The impact of imbalanced training data on machine learning for author name 

disambiguation  

 Author : Jinseok Kim, Jenna Kim 
   
246 Title : Emergent structures in faculty hiring networks, and the effects of mobility on 

academic performance 

 Author : Robin Cowan, Giulia Rossello 
   
247 Title : An analysis of editorial board members’ publication output in agricultural economics 

and policy journals 

 Author : Radek Zdeněk, Jana Lososová 
   
248 Title : Influence of network-based structural and power diversity on research performance  

 Author : Alireza Abbasi, Mahdi Jalili, Abolghasem Sadeghi-Niaraki 
   
249 Title : Joint modeling of the association between NIH funding and its three primary 

outcomes: patents, publications, and citation impact  

 Author : Fengqing Zhang, Erjia Yan, Xin Niu, Yongjun Zhu 
   
250 Title : An altmetric investigation of the online visibility of South Korea-based scientific 

journals 

 Author : Kim Holmberg, Han Woo Park 
   
251 Title : An h index for Mendeley: comparison of citation-based h indices and a readership-

based hmen index for 29 authors 

 Author : Johanna M. Askeridis 

   
252 Title : Fake news and indifference to scientific fact: President Trump’s confused tweets on 

global warming, climate change and weather  



31 

 

 Author : David E. Allen, Michael McAleer 
   
253 Title : The Google Scholar h-index: useful but burdensome metric  

 Author : Jaime A. Teixeira da Silva  

   
254 Title : Field classification of publications in Dimensions: a first case study testing its 

reliability and validity  

 Author : Lutz Bornmann 

   
255 Title : Response to the letter ‘Field classification of publications in Dimensions: a first case 

study testing its reliability and validity’  

 Author : Christian Herzog, Brian Kierkegaard Lunn 
   
256 Title : Can’t bibliometric analysts do better? How quality assessment without field expertise 

does not work  

 Author : Nina Lykke 

   
  The Information Society  

  Volume 34, 2018 Issue-5 
   
257 Title : Online news comments: Social network and emergent public  

 Author : Veera Kangaspunta 

   
258 Title : Double codes: Community radio in Bolivia  

 Author : Ramesh Srinivasan & Juan Ramos-Martín 
   
259 Title : Political persuasion on social media: A moderated moderation model of political 

discussion disagreement and civil reasoning  

 Author : Homero Gil de Zúñiga, Matthew Barnidge & Trevor Diehl 
   
260 Title : Moving on up in the information society? A longitudinal analysis of the relationship 

between Internet use and social class mobility in Britain  

 Author : Rebecca Eynon, Ulrike Deetjen & Lars-Erik Malmberg 
   
  The Reference Librarian  

  Volume 60, 2019 Issue-1 
   
261 Title : Leisure Activities and Personality Traits of Medical Librarians  

 Author : Mariana Lapidus & Samuel King 
   
262 Title : The Role of Academic Libraries for Augmenting Self-Directed Learning in Higher 

Education  

 Author : Dilani Kanishka Abeyrathne & Sakunthala Yatigammana Ekanayake 
   



32 

 

263 Title : Reach Out! Highlighting Collections and Expanding Outreach to Non-Traditional 
Communities across Academia 

 Author : Stephanie Beene, Amy S. Jackson, Sarah Kostelecky & Todd Quinn 
   
264 Title : Online Chat Reference: Question Type and the Implication for Staffing in a Large 

Academic Library 

 Author : Debbie Meert-Williston & Rachel Sandieson 
   
265 Title : Part 8: Academic Help Seeking  

 Author : Steve Black & James D. Allen 
   
266 Title : What Is a Reference Source?  

 Author : Loriene Roy 

   
  VINE Journal of Information and Knowledge Management Systems 
  Volume 48 Issue 4 
   
267 Title : Knowledge content quality, perceived usefulness, KMS use for sharing and retrieval: 

A flock leadership application  

 Author : Khaldoon Jahmani , Samson Oluwaseun Fadiya , A. Mohammed 
Abubakar , Hamzah Elrehail  

 Keywords : Knowledge sharing, Flock leadership, Knowledge management, Knowledge 
retrieval, Perceived usefulness 

   
268 Title : Online learning communities and their effects on relational capital  

 Author : Jorge Cegarra-Sánchez , Ettore Bolisani , Juan-Gabriel Cegarra-Navarro , Eva 
Martínez Caro  

 Keywords : Higher education, Relational capital, Counter-knowledge, Online learning 
communities 

   
269 Title : Employee perceptions of fairness toward IoT monitoring  

 Author : Maryam Al-Hitmi , Karma Sherif  
 Keywords : Data analytics, Electronic monitoring, Human capital analysis 
   
270 Title : Role of ambidexterity and learning capability in firm performance: A study of e-

commerce industry in India  

 Author : Sanjay Dhir , Swati Dhir  
 Keywords : Ambidexterity, Firm Performance, Learning Capability 
   
271 Title : Knowledge management critical success factors and project management 

performance outcomes in major construction organisations in Sri Lanka: A case 
study 

 Author : Vipula Sisirakumara Gunasekera , Siong Choy Chong  
 Keywords : Sri Lanka, Knowledge management success factors, Major construction 

organizations, Project management performance outcomes 



33 

 

   
272 Title : The impact of transformational leadership on employees’ acceptance to change: 

Mediating effects of innovative behaviour and moderating effect of the use of 
information technology 

 Author : Ritu Tayal , Rajesh Kumar Upadhya , Mohit Yadav , Santosh Rangnekar , Reena 
Singh  

 Keywords : Transformational leadership, Bank, Innovative behavior, Acceptance to change, Use 
of information technology 

   
273 Title : Characteristics of tasks and technology as a driver of task-technology fit and the use 

of the hotel reservation information system  

 Author : Silvia Ratna, Endang Siti Astuti , Hamidah Nayati Utami , Kusdi Rahardjo , Zainul 
Arifin  

 Keywords : Fit, Characteristics of task and technology, Use of IS 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



34 

 

KEYWORDS ART. NUMBERS 
Abnormal returns 49 

Academia.edu 38,67 

Academic achievement 7 

Academic communities 85 

Academic libraries 28,37,101,126,137,1
40 

Academic scientists 42 

Academic shortcuts 82 

Academic social networks 67 

Academic staff 28,37 

Acceptance to change 272 

Access control 54 

Access to research 41 

Accessibility 59,133,136,139, 141 

Accessible texts 133 

Accommodations 108 

Acousmatic music 84 

ACRL framework 123 

Ad hoc querying 3 

ADKAR 47 

Administration of justice 115 

Adult education 134 

Advocacy 101 

Affective computing 3 

Africa 117 

Agency 14 

AIDA model 65 

Algorithms 78 

Altmetrics 8,67 

Ambidexterity 270 

American digital 
millennium copyright 
act(DCMA) 

4 

Annotation 77 

Anti-Japanese War 33 

Anti-phishing 
recommendations 

51 

Arabic-speaking region 41 

Archaeology 81 

Archival information 120 

Archives 118 

Art 89 

Art history 14 

Assessment 126 

Assistive technology 59 

Attention 39 

Attitudes 134 

Author self-citation 6 

Authorship 81 

Autism spectrum disorder 132 

Awareness 37,40 

Bank 272 

Barriers 42,108 

Behavior intentions 52 

Bibliometrics 8,10 

Blockchain technology 56 

Book share 136 

Botswana 115 

Boundary objects 81 

BRICS 73 

Budgets 63 

Business analytics 3 

Business education 126 

Business intelligence 3 

Canada 136 

Card sorting 106 

Case study 46,133 

Categorization of item 
types 

30 

Challenges of PDIM 58 

Change management 47 

Characteristics 33 

Characteristics of task and 
technology 

273 

Chat 125 

Chat reference origin 129 

Chat reference services 129 

Chat transcripts 129 

Children publisher 9 

Citation 82 

Citation analysis 6 

Climate change 31,39 

Closed captions 138 

Cluster analysis 103 

Code-switching 5 

Coding 78 



35 

 

Cognition 87 

Cognitive aspects in 
indexing 

15 

Cognitive authority 83 

Collaboration 138 

Collaborative information 
seeking 

86 

Collaborative search 86 

Collection development 11 

Collection management 12,136 

College libraries 132 

Communication 83,127 

Competences 126 

Competency-based 
education 

70 

Compliance 44,45 

Compliance checking 53 

Compliance demonstration 53 

Compliance leadership 52 

Composition 33 

Computational thinking 78 

Computer privacy 50,54 

Computer science 66 

Computer security 54 

Computer users 54 

Connected learning 74 

Consortia 100 

Constraint goal models 55 

Content analysis 39,123,125 

Content growth 30 

Continuing education 12,130 

Copyright violation 4 

Counter-knowledge 268 

Course guides 123 

Course reserves 133 

Court records 115 

Court Records 
Management System 

115 

Coverage 39 

Coworker 108 

Critical literacy 75 

Critical pedagogy 75 

Cross-language 
information retrieval 

5 

Cryptosystem 57 

CSCL 77 

CSI model 9 

Cultural competency 101 

Cultural heritage 84 

Culture 134 

Cumulative average 
returns 

49 

Curriculum 126 

Customer service 135 

Cyber-crime 48 

Data analytics 269 

Data breaches 49 

Data literacy 80 

Data mining 128 

Data modeling 3 

Data processing 53 

Data protection 53 

Data retrieval 4 

Database management 72 

Deaf and hard of hearing 140 

Decision making 55 

Decision support systems 45 

Delphi method 102 

Democracy 90 

Design methods 61 

Design research 77 

Design thinking 61 

Design thinking 
methodology 

61 

Digital 60 

Digital activism 75 

Digital citizenship 76 

Digital libraries 72 

Digital library 99 

Digital literacy 75,122 

Digital literacy skills 42 

Digital records 116 

Digitalization 99 

Disabilities 108,135,139 

Disability 59,135 

Disability theory 139 

Disadvantaged community 36 



36 

 

Disaster management 114 

Discourse communities 85 

Discourse profile 84 

Discovery 138,141 

Disinformation 90 

Distance learning 140 

Diversity 12,101,139 

Diversity initiatives 101 

Document management 89 

Documentation 81,89,120 

Documents 81,87 

East Africa 68 

Economic expansion 73 

Educational 
communication 

7 

Educational equity 74 

Educational innovation 74 

Educational technology 76 

Egypt 29 

E-journals 42 

El Heraldo de 
México(newspaper) 

16 

Electronic databases 37 

Electronic document and 
records management 
system(EDRMS) 

116 

Electronic journals 71 

Electronic monitoring 269 

Electronic records 
management 

115,116 

Electronic resources 140 

e-lifestyle 27 

Elsevier 100 

Emerging markets 27,73 

Empowerment 134 

Engineering 10 

Engineering faculty 58 

Enterprise information 
seeking 

79 

Epistemology 87 

Equity-oriented design 77 

Ethics 117 

EU 62,95,96,97  

Europe 13 

Evaluation 50 

Event study methodology 49 

Face book 7 

Factor problem 57 

Fair open access 100 

Fake news 90 

Feminist art 13 

Financial security 43 

Firm Performance 270 

Fit 273 

Flock leadership 267 

Focus groups 110 

FRBR 107 

FRBRoo 84 

Gender 124 

Gender identity 124 

Ghana 27,32 

Google 4 

Governance 119 

Granger causality 73 

Grounded theory 84,129 

Hanne lore Rader 131 

Health 83 

Health authorities 117 

Health education 88 

Health information literacy 88 

Higher education 73,137,268 

Homo morphic encryption 57 

Human 47 

Human capital analysis 269 

Human-centered design 61 

Identity 13 

Immigrant families 36 

Immigrants 32 

Impact assessment 99 

Impact of cyber attack 49 

Inclusion 101 

Inclusivity 134 

Indexing photographs 15 

India 71 

Indigenization 11 

Indigenous collections 11 

Individual behavior 89 



37 

 

Information 60,64 

Information access 31 

Information behavior 32 

Information behavior 86,88 

Information culture 32 

Information fragmentation 58 

Information intermediary 88 

Information journey 59 

Information literacy 83,88,121,130,132  

Information professional 103 

Information professionals 69 

Information quality 43 

Information research 87 

Information resources 9 

Information retrieval 1,72 

Information science 61,86 

Information science 87 

Information security 46,55 

Information security 
behavior 

44 

Information security 
culture 

44,47 

Information security event 56 

Information security in 
Saudi Arabia 

46 

Information security 
incident 

56 

Information security 
management 

46 

Information security 
modelling 

50 

Information security policy 46,52 

Information security 
procedures 

46 

Information seeking 86 

Information seeking 
behavior 

36 

Information services 28,36 

Information system 1 

Information technology 67 

Information transfer 130 

Information types 32 

Information visual 
education 

16 

Information-seeking 
behavior 

79 

Innovative behavior 272 

Institutional repositories 28,68 

Institutional repository 30 

Institutional repository 
software 

30 

Instruction 125 

International students 127 

International studies 80 

International university 
rankings 

2 

Internet 63 

Internet behavior 27 

Invisible 108 

ISCA 47 

Journal ranking 6 

Journal self-citation 6 

Journals 71 

Kenya 68 

Knowledge 63 

Knowledge distribution 34 

Knowledge management 35,102,267 

Knowledge management 
cycle 

35 

Knowledge management 
practice 

34 

Knowledge management 
success factors 

271 

Knowledge retrieval 267 

Knowledge sharing 267 

Knowledge storage 34 

Kuwait 38 

Large-scale 
experimentation 

1 

Learners 64 

Learning 60 

Learning Capability 270 

Learning materials 70 

Learning styles 132 

Lib Guides 123 

Librarian demographics 12 

Librarian education 12 

Librarians 69 

Librarianship 102,124 

Libraries 63,99,122,139 

Libraries and American 12 



38 

 

Indians 

Libraries as learning 
environments 

105 

Libraries for Everyone 105 

Library and Information 
Science 

102 

Library buildings 128 

Library facilities 128 

Library history 100 

Library instruction 121,123,131,132 

Library liaisons 104 

Library resources 137 

Library services 40,127,133,137, 140 

Library standards 99 

Library usage survey 105 

Library use 65,127 

Library website 106 

Life sciences 42 

Lifelong 60 

Illiteracies 60 

Literacy 64 

Literature 121 

Literature practices 82 

Magistrate court 115 

Major construction 
organizations 

271 

Male librarians 124 

Management 118 

Management 
effectiveness 

117 

Māori 11 

Māori information services 11 

Material culture studies 14 

Materiality 81 

Mathematical information 
retrieval 

72 

Medical research 69 

Memory load 58 

Misinformation 90 

Mixed language queries 5 

Mixed-methods 109 

Mobile phones 31 

Mobile technologies 40 

Model 52 

Modern languages 121 

Morogoro 31 

Mothers 88 

Movimien to Estudiantil 
1968 

16 

Multidimensional scaling 2 

Multiilliteracies 122 

Municipal libraries in 
Turkey 

105 

Museums 13 

Music information objects 84 

Namibia 116 

National disaster 
management 
organization(NADMO) 

114 

Net Promoter Score(NPS) 99 

Network security 56 

Networking 64 

New Zealand 11,32 

Newspapers 39 

Nigeria 35 

Noise complaints 128 

Normalization in subject 
analysis 

15 

Norms 82 

Obedience 44 

OER 70 

Online communication 83 

Online learning 
communities 

268 

Online search tools 5 

Online security 43 

Ontology 45 

Open access 30,68,85,100,104 

Open access policies 104 

Open access publishing 67 

Open access resources 28 

Open education 77 

Open educational 
resources 

70 

Open-access mega-
journals 

85 

Ordinal regression 129 

Organization studies 81 

Organizational culture 52 



39 

 

Organizational policy 44 

Organizational strategy 103 

Organizations 45 

Pakistan University 58 

Patients’ perception 29 

Patron 63 

Peer-review 8 

Perceived usefulness 58 

Perceived usefulness 267 

Perceptions 108 

Performance 
documentation 

84 

Personal digital 
information management 

58 

Personal Health Records 29 

Phenomenology 89 

Phishing 43,48,51 

Phishing awareness 43 

Phoneme domains 48 

Photo archives 14 

Photo objects 14 

Photograph 16 

Photography 13,14 

Photography act 16 

Photojournalism 16 

Physical education 41 

Physical inactivity 41 

Physics of notation 50 

Plum X 8 

Poor parents 36 

Portable document format 59 

Practical authorship 81 

Primary school 34 

Primary school teachers 34 

Privacy 29,53 

Privacy requirements 
engineering 

50 

Private universities 37 

Procurement 118 

Professional journals 41 

Project management 
performance outcomes 

271 

Psychology 54 

Public hospitals 29 

Public libraries 65,107,134,136 

Public records and 
archives 
administration(PRAAD) 

114 

Public sector institutions 114 

Public sphere 90 

Publishing 100 

Publons 8 

Publons score 8 

Qualitative analysis 61 

Qualitative methods 85 

Quality 70 

Query formulation and 
reformulation 

5 

Question answering 
systems 

72 

Questionnaire 47 

Radio frequency 
identification 

110 

Ranking indicators 2 

READ scale 129 

Reading 65 

Recitation 6 

Recordkeeping, Disaster 
preparedness plan 

114 

Records 118 

Records management 119,120 

Records practice 119 

Redundant indicators 2 

Reference services 121,127 

Relational capital 268 

Relevance judgments 1 

Reports 81 

Representation of images 15 

Representation of 
photographs 

15 

Research 71 

Research data literacy 80 

Research data 
management 

80 

Research guides 121 

Research life cycle 69 

Research methodology 61 

Research methods 86 

Research networks 67 



40 

 

Research output 10 

Research productivity 37 

Research publication 41 

Researchers 69 

Researchers 80 

Research-focused 
indicators 

2 

Research Gate 38 

Resources 63 

RIC 10 

Risk management 45 

Roles 33 

Roles 69 

Roles of librarians 102 

Rutgers university 104 

Satisfaction 9 

Satisfaction 64 

Scholarly communication 38,85,104 

School choice policy 36 

School knowledge 
management 

34 

School libraries 131 

Scientometrics 10 

Scimago 10 

Search behavior 5 

Search engines 4 

Search results 4 

Secondary citation 82 

Secure Tropos 55 

security 45 

Security information and 
event management(SIEM) 

56 

Security requirements 55 

Security requirements 
engineering 

50 

Self-checkout 110 

Self-directed learning 70 

SEM partial least square 27 

Service enhancement 40 

Service innovation 35 

Similarity of intra-
indicators 

2 

Skewness of citation 
distribution 

6 

Slovenia 80 

Small libraries 133 

Smart metering 57 

SMR Data 33 

Social 64 

Social engineering 48 

Social influence 7 

Social justice 139 

Social media 38,76 

Social presence 7 

Social science academics 38 

Social sciences 82 

Socially damaged 
teenagers 

9 

Socio cultural perspective 74 

Socio-demographic factors 31 

Socio materiality 81 

Software development 66 

South Africa 43 

South India 30 

Specialization 103 

Sri Lanka 271 

Stage theorizing 51 

Stakeholders 110 

Standardization 120 

Standards 122 

Stock performance 49 

Strategic planners 79 

Strategic planning 79,110 

Structural equation 
modeling 

35 

Students 132 

Surveys 29,110,127 

Switzerland 107 

System-oriented 
evaluation 

1 

Systems design 117 

Tanzania 28,31,39,68,118 

Targeted 
communication/messaging 

51 

Taxonomy 102 

Teacher education 74 

Teachers 130 

Teaching indexing 15 

Technologies 60 



41 

 

Technology 64 

Technology adoption 40 

teenagers 65 

Teenagers at risk of social 
damages 

9 

Television programs 65 

Theory 87,89 

Theory of planned 
behavior 

44 

Transformational 
leadership 

272 

TREC 1 

Typo squatting 48 

Uganda 68 

Undergraduate students 66 

Unity 3D 66 

Universities 68 

Universities 71 

University faculty 104 

University libraries 35,71,125,131,141 

University of the Punjab 42 

Usability 141 

Usability testing 106 

Usage of municipal 
libraries 

105 

Use of information 
technology 

272 

Use of IS 273 

User experience 
research(UX research) 

106 

User involvement 52 

User studies 105 

User-centered design 106 

Uses and gratifications 7 

Values 33 

Video games 78 

View of data 3 

Virtual reality 66 

Virtual reference 125,128 

Visual impairment 141 

Visual literacy 122 

Vocational education 73 

Voluntary organizations 117 

WCAG 59 

Web VR 66 

Wiki data 72 

Women 13,83 

Work experience 124 

Workplace 124 

Workplace learning 130 

Workplace training 130 

Workspace 109 

Work-task stage 79 

Work-task type 79 

Young people 135 

Youth 27,135 

Zimbabwe 116 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


